2021 Texas Xcel Platinum & Diamond State
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Women / XP / SR A3
Session: All

Judge's Signatures

m -

1 603
2 608
3 610
4 605
5 604
6 606
7 613
8 607
9 611
10T 601
10T 612
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Kaelyn McElhinney
Texas Best

Kacie McGhee
Golden Grip

Jacey Nabors
Flips Texas

Kenzie Armstrong
AcroTex Gymnastics

Addi Ramey
Iron Cross

Charlotte Riordan

Brazos Valley
Caroline Ploetner

World Champion
Addie Leddy

ASI Woodlands

Sydney Wallace
Powerhouse

Sabrina Moore
United

Addison Hablitz
AHGA
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9.700 37.375
1 1
9.175 36.650
4 2
9.100 36.500
6 3
8.825 36.175
11 4
8.925 35.700
9T 5
9.475 35.675
2 6
9.150 35.225
5 7
9.050 35.175
T 8
9.200 34.775
3 9
9.050 34.000
T 10T
8.925 34.000
9T 10T



